
  
  
  

 

भौितक अनुसंधान Ůयोगशाला 
Physical Research Laboratory   

(भारत सरकार, अंतįरƗ िवभाग की यूिनट) 
(A Unit of Dept. of Space, Govt. of India)  

नवरंगपुरा,  अहमदाबाद - 380009 
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 

 
  जेम िनिवदा सूचना 

GeM Tender Notice  
       
पीआरएल/Ţय/पीटी-24/24-25                                             िदनांक Date: 01-10-2024  
PRL/PURCHASE/PT-24/24-25 
  

िनदेशक, भौितक अनुसंधान Ůयोगशाला, अहमदाबाद िनɻिलİखत के िलए जेम (सरकारी ई-
माकő टɘेस) के माȯम से बोिलयां आमंिũत करते हœ। 
The Director, Physical Research Laboratory, Ahmedabad invites bids Bids through GeM 
(Government e-Marketplace) for the following.  
 
इǅुक िवŢेता जेम वेबसाइट https://gem.gov.in पर बोिलयाँ Ůˑुत कर सकते हœ। बोिलयाँ केवल 
जेम वेबसाइट के माȯम से ऑनलाइन Ůˑुत की जानी हœ। 
Interested vendors may refer the bids on GeM website https://gem.gov.in. The bids to 
be submitted online through the GeM website only. 
  

Ţ.सं. 
Sr. 
No   

बोली संƥा 
Bid No. 

मदो ंका िववरण 
Item Description 

िनयत ितिथ 
और समय 
Due Date 
and Time 

01  GEM/2024/B/5426299  सीलोमीटर िलडार और मौसम 
सŐसर की आपूितŊ और ˕ापना 
 Supply and Installation of 

Ceilometer Lidar and 
Weather Sensors  

21-10-2024 
को 17:00 

बजे 

02  GEM/2024/B/5434586  ANSYS मैकेिनकल एंटरŮाइज 
के मौजूदा ˕ायी नेटवकŊ  

लाइसŐस का उɄयन 
Upgradation of the existing 

perpetual network 
licenses of ANSYS 

Mechanical Enterprise   

24-10-2024 
को 11:00 

बजे 

03 GEM/2024/B/5420243 ENVI लाइसŐस का उɄयन 
 Upgradation of ENVI 

Licenses   

11-10-2024 
को 19:00 

बजे 
  

नोट: डाक/कूįरयर/ʩİƅगत ŝप से भेजे गए Ůˑावो ंपर िवचार नही ंिकया जाएगा। 
Note: Offers sent physically by post/courier/in person will not be considered. 
 

रिज Ōːार, पी.आर.एल. 
Registrar, PRL                        

 


